
CHICKEN*

10 Wings

20 Wings

30 Wings

50 Wings

Available dressings: Ranch, French, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard,

Italian, Poppyseed, Thousand Island, Greek, Raspberry Vinaigrette

$6.95                 

$6.95          

$6.95           

$6.95          

 

$4.95          

$5.95             

$17.99 

$ 29.99

$ 44.99

$74.99 

10 Ounce Chunks

20 Ounce Chunks

$11.95     

$16.95    

Includes sauce of your choice and crisp celery on the side

AVAILABLE SAUCES

Hot, Sweet Hot, Hot BBQ

Hot Garlic Parmesan, BBQ

Creamy Garlic Parmesan

Teriyaki, Ranch

Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard

BASKETS KIDS

Includes fries and your choice of

coleslaw or baked beans

No Substitutions

Includes applesauce, beverage and

choice of fries or tots  $6.95

Chicken Tenders*

Lake Perch*

Fried Shrimp

$11.99     

$11.99   

$10.99       

2 Chicken Tenders*

Grilled Cheese

Mini Corndogs

Homemade Mac & Cheese

Wednesday kids 10 & under eat free

with the purchase of an adult meal

SOUPS & SALADS

Homemade Chili*          

Baked French Onion      

Lobster Bisque*               

Clam  Chowder *             

Soup of the Day               

Cup                     

Bowl                   

Chef Salad*

Greek Salad

Taco Salad*

Chicken Salad*

House Salad

$14.99    

$12.99    

$13.99    

$14.99   

$10.99    


