

Includes sauce of your choice and crisp celery on the side

10 Wings	\$17.99
20 Wings	\$ 29.99
30 Wings	\$ 44.99
50 Wings	\$74.99
10 Ounce Chunks	\$11.95
20 Ounce Chunks	\$16.95

AVAILABLE SAUCES
Hot, Sweet Hot, Hot BBQ
Hot Garlic Parmesan, BBQ
Creamy Garlic Parmesan
Teriyaki, Ranch
Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard



Includes fries and your choice of coleslaw or baked beans No Substitutions

Chicken Tenders*	\$11.99
Lake Perch*	\$11.99
Fried Shrimp	\$10.99

Bowl



Includes applesauce, beverage and choice of fries or tots \$6.95

2 Chicken Tenders*
Grilled Cheese
Mini Corndogs
Homemade Mac & Cheese

Wednesday kids 10 & under eat free with the purchase of an adult meal



SOUPS & SALADS

Available dressings: Ranch, French, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Italian, Poppyseed, Thousand Island, Greek, Raspberry Vinaigrette

Homemade Chili*	\$6.95	-1 0- 1 14	
Baked French Onion	\$6.95	Chef Salad*	\$14.99
	*****	Greek Salad	\$12.99
Lobster Bisque*	\$6.95	Taco Salad*	\$13.99
Clam Chowder *	\$6.95		•
Soup of the Day		Chicken Salad*	\$14.99
Cup	\$4.95	House Salad	\$10.99

\$5.95



